with Ag Oxysalts™ Technology
SILVER TO THE POWER OF 3
Use KerraContact™ Ag3+ Dressings on Chronic and Acute
Wounds That Are Infected or At Risk of Infection
Unique
Ag Oxysalts™ Technology
KerraContact™ Ag3+ is a silver dressing for chronic and acute wounds that
utilizes Ag Oxysalts™ Technology. Ag Oxysalts™ (Ag3+) is a unique type of silver

solution.
* Superbug / Multi-drug resistant organism
Order information
To place an order please contact your medical supply distributor
or call 855-522-2211
Product code Size Dressings per box HCPCS
PN-09-0102 2” x 2” 	 10 A6206
PN-09-0103 4” x 5” 	 10 A6207
PN-09-0104 4” x 8” 	 10 A6207
PN-09-0105 6” x 6” 	 10 A6207
PN-09-0106 6” x 9” 	 10 A6208
PN-09-0108 8” x 16” 	 10 A6208
PN-09-0116 16” x 16” 	 5 A6208
PN-09-0120 4” x 48” 	 5 A6208
PN-09-0132 16” x 32” 	 5 A6208
Crawford Healthcare Inc. | 2005 South Easton Rd. | Suite 203 | Doylestown, PA 18901
Tel 855-522-2211 | Email us.info@crawfordhealthcare.com
KerraContact™ is a trademark of Crawford Healthcare Ltd. Ag Oxysalts™ is a trademark of Exciton Technologies.